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(Primary Election Committee)

COLORADO REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CAMPAIGN CMTE
COLORADO REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CAMPAIGN CMTE
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA

MISSOURI REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE

NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE
NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE
NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE
REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO
NEVADA REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE
OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY

OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXEC CMTE
REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CMTE OF PENNSYLVANIA
REPUBLICAN FEDERAL COMMITTEE OF PENNSYLVANIA
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF VIRGINIA

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF VIRGINIA

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN

Transfers to Party Committees from John McCain 2008 Inc.

$500,000

$600,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$925,000
$1,000,000

$500,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

$600,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,500,000

$18,625,000



