## Transfers to Party Committees from John McCain 2008 Inc.

(Primary Election Committee)

CO	COLORADO REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CAMPAIGN CMTE	\$500,000
	COLORADO REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CAMPAIGN CMTE	\$600,000
FL	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA	\$2,000,000
MO	MISSOURI REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE	\$1,000,000
NC	NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE	\$1,000,000
	NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE	\$1,000,000
	NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE CMTE	\$925,000
NM	REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO	\$1,000,000
NV	NEVADA REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	\$500,000
ОН	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY	\$1,000,000
	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXEC CMTE	\$2,000,000
PA	REPUBLICAN FEDERAL CMTE OF PENNSYLVANIA	\$1,000,000
	REPUBLICAN FEDERAL COMMITTEE OF PENNSYLVANIA	\$600,000
VA	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF VIRGINIA	\$1,000,000
	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF VIRGINIA	\$1,000,000
WI	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN	\$1,000,000
	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN	\$2,500,000

Total \$18,625,000